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CITY OF ROCKLIN 

MANAGEMENT SALARY SCHEDULE 

 (Annual Salary) 

Effective April 29, 2017 

 

Classification Range Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 6 

        

Marketing and Development Specialist 1 60,114 63,120 66,276 69,590 73,070 76,724 

        

Special Events Manager 3 63,157 66,315 69,631 73,113 76,769 80,607 

        

Associate Management Analyst       5 66,354 69,672 73,156 76,814 80,655 84,688 

        

Park Services Manager 7 69,713 73,199 76,859 80,702 84,737 88,974 

Recreation, Arts, & Event Tourism 

    Program Manager 

       

        

Financial Analyst 

Public Services Manager 

Recreation, Arts, and Event Tourism  

      Business Program Manager 

12 78,874 82,818 86,959 91,307 95,872 100,666 

        

Application Services Administrator 

Network Services Administrator 

14 82,867 87,010 91,361 95,929 100,725 105,761 

        

Management Analyst 15 84,939 89,186 93,645 98,327 103,243 108,405 

Manager of Police Records and      

Communications        

        

Principal Management Analyst 17 89,239 93,701 98,386 103,305 108,470 113,894 

        

Finance Officer 

Manager of Building Services 

Principal Systems Engineer 

Public Finance and Revenue Manager 

Senior Engineer  

18 91,470 96,044 100,846 105,888 111,182 116,741 

        

City Engineer 19 93,757 98,445 103,367 108,535 113,962 119,660 

Manager of Planning Services        

        

City Clerk 

Director of City Commerce and  

    Communications 

Director of the Office of Economic 

      Development  

 

 

 

20 96,101 100,906 105,951 111,249 116,811 122,652 
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Classification 

 

Range 

 

Step 1 

 

Step 2 

 

Step 3 

 

Step 4 

 

Step 5 

 

Step 6 

Deputy City Attorney 

Environmental Services Operations   

       Manager 

Information Technology Manager 

22 100,967 106,015 111,316 116,882 122,726 128,862 

        

Chief Building Official 

Deputy Director of Administrative 

     Services 

Director of the Office of Long-Range 

      Planning 

Human Resources Manager 

23 103,491 108,666 114,099 119,804 125,794 132,084 

        

Deputy Director, Public Services 24 106,078 111,382 116,951 122,799 128,939 135,386 

        

Assistant City Attorney 26 111,448 117,020 122,871 129,015 135,466 142,239 

        

Director of Administrative Services 

Director of Recreation, Arts, and Event 

      Tourism 

30 123,017 129,168 135,626 142,407 149,527 157,003 

        

Deputy Fire Chief 31 129,244 135,706 142,491 149,616 157,097 164,952 

        

Police Captain 32 131,598 138,178 145,087 152,341 159,958 167,956 

        

Director of Economic and 

         Community Development 

33 

 

132,475 

 

139,099 

 

146,054 

 

153,357 

 

161,025 

 

169,076 

 

        

 

Director of Public Services 

 

 

34 

 

135,787 

 

142,576 

 

149,705 

 

157,190 

 

165,050 

 

173,303 

        

Assistant City Manager/Chief Financial 

     Officer 

39 153,632 161,314 169,380 177,849 186,741 196,078 

        

Fire Chief 41 161,410 169,481 177,955 186,853 196,196 206,006 

        

Police Chief 43 169,581 178,060 186,963 196,311 206,127 216,433 

     

 Salary Resolution No. Date Adopted 

    

City Manager 

City Attorney 

242,281 

198,000 

  2016-249 

2017-21 

11/08/2016 

02/14/2017 
 


