Amendment to Exhibit A of City of Rocklin Resolution 2017-21

CITY OF ROCKLIN

MANAGEMENT SALARY SCHEDULE

(Annual Salary) Effective April 29, 2017

Classification	<u>Range</u>	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	<u>Step 5</u>	Step 6
Marketing and Development Specialist	1	60,114	63,120	66,276	69,590	73,070	76,724
Special Events Manager	3	63,157	66,315	69,631	73,113	76,769	80,607
Associate Management Analyst	5	66,354	69,672	73,156	76,814	80,655	84,688
Park Services Manager Recreation, Arts, & Event Tourism Program Manager	7	69,713	73,199	76,859	80,702	84,737	88,974
Financial Analyst Public Services Manager Recreation, Arts, and Event Tourism Business Program Manager	12	78,874	82,818	86,959	91,307	95,872	100,666
Application Services Administrator Network Services Administrator	14	82,867	87,010	91,361	95,929	100,725	105,761
Management Analyst Manager of Police Records and Communications	15	84,939	89,186	93,645	98,327	103,243	108,405
Principal Management Analyst	17	89,239	93,701	98,386	103,305	108,470	113,894
Finance Officer Manager of Building Services Principal Systems Engineer Public Finance and Revenue Manager Senior Engineer	18	91,470	96,044	100,846	105,888	111,182	116,741
City Engineer Manager of Planning Services	19	93,757	98,445	103,367	108,535	113,962	119,660
City Clerk Director of City Commerce and Communications Director of the Office of Economic Development	20	96,101	100,906	105,951	111,249	116,811	122,652

Classification Deputy City Attorney Environmental Services Operations Manager Information Technology Manager	Range 22	<u>Step 1</u> 100,967	<u>Step 2</u> 106,015	<u>Step 3</u> 111,316	<u>Step 4</u> 116,882	<u>Step 5</u> 122,726	<u>Step 6</u> 128,862
Chief Building Official Deputy Director of Administrative Services Director of the Office of Long-Range Planning Human Resources Manager	23	103,491	108,666	114,099	119,804	125,794	132,084
Deputy Director, Public Services	24	106,078	111,382	116,951	122,799	128,939	135,386
Assistant City Attorney	26	111,448	117,020	122,871	129,015	135,466	142,239
Director of Administrative Services Director of Recreation, Arts, and Event Tourism	30	123,017	129,168	135,626	142,407	149,527	157,003
Deputy Fire Chief	31	129,244	135,706	142,491	149,616	157,097	164,952
Police Captain	32	131,598	138,178	145,087	152,341	159,958	167,956
Director of Economic and Community Development	33	132,475	139,099	146,054	153,357	161,025	169,076
Director of Public Services	34	135,787	142,576	149,705	157,190	165,050	173,303
Assistant City Manager/Chief Financial Officer	39	153,632	161,314	169,380	177,849	186,741	196,078
Fire Chief	41	161,410	169,481	177,955	186,853	196,196	206,006
Police Chief	43	169,581	178,060	186,963	196,311	206,127	216,433
		<u>Salary</u>		Resolution No.		Date Adopted	
City Manager City Attorney		242,281 198,000		2016-249 2017-21		11/08/2016 02/14/2017	